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7 Series Nylon & Plastic Spare Faces

Shore A63-73

Shore D 45-55

Shore D 57-61

Shore D 58-62

Rockwell R103

WHITE
Hard Nylon

Ref No.

76-708NF

76-710NF

76-712NF

76-714NF

76-716NF

76-720NF

Soft PVC - Will not mar finished surfaces.
Ideal for flat pack furniture assembly, woodworking.

Medium Hard Plastic - More suited for light hammering
applications and the assembly of precision parts.

Hard Nylon - The best all-purpose face.
For light and heavy assembly work.

Tough Polyurethane - Tough and abrasive resistant.
Ideal for striking sharp surfaces including cutting forms, steel
rule die assembly.

Extra Hard - Extra hard faces for specialist applications only
e.g. setting copper armatures.

BROWN YELLOW Diameter

Tough Extra Hard

Ref No Ref No mm
76-708TF 76-708AF 25
76-710TF 76-710AF 32
76-712TF 76-712AF 38
76-714TF 76-714AF 44
76-716TF 76-716AF 50
76-720TF - 63




