

## **COMPANY LIMITED**

## THOREX AND THORACE NYLON FACES

	7 Series Nylon & Plastic Spare Faces				
GREY	Shore A63-73	Soft PVC - Will not mar finished surfaces. Ideal for flat pack furniture assembly, woodworking.			
RED	Shore D 45-55	Medium Hard Plastic - More suited for light hammering applications and the assembly of precision parts.			
WHITE	Shore D 57-61	Hard Nylon - The best all-purpose face. For light and heavy assembly work.			
BROWN	Shore D 58-62	Tough Polyurethane - Tough and abrasive resistant. Ideal for striking sharp surfaces including cutting forms, steel rule die assembly.			
YELLOW	Rockwell R103	Extra Hard - Extra hard faces for specialist applications only			

e.g. setting copper armatures.

Diameter	GREY Soft	RED Medium	WHITE Hard Nylon	BROWN Tough	YELLOW Extra Hard	Diameter
mm	Ref No	Ref No	Ref No.	Ref No	Ref No	mm
25	76-708VF	76-708PF	76-708NF	76-708TF	76-708AF	25
32	76-710VF	76-710PF	76-710NF	76-710TF	76-710AF	32
38	76-712VF	76-712PF	76-712NF	76-712TF	76-712AF	38
44	76-714VF	76-714PF	76-714NF	76-714TF	76-714AF	44
50	76-716VF	76-716PF	76-716NF	76-716TF	76-716AF	50
63	-	-	76-720NF	76-720TF	-	63